

Court No. - 68

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2795 of 1986

Appellant :- Mahipal Singh And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Govind Saran

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Ali Zamin,J.

Due to paucity of time matter could not be taken up.

List this case on 01.12.2022 peremptorily.

Order Date :- 23.11.2022

SP